
LOT 9 BLOCK 11 LAKE FOREST S/D U

474-442, DC 1298-2774, PB 1299-7

RINE MARTHA
786 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AV
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-07974-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/24/2016 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

176,689
22,336
18,500

217,525
27,720

189,805
HX HB 51,411

138,394
217,525

0

217,525

1415/2383 7/22/2020 WD Q I 01 157,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA FORCE & JUDSON

MARTHA RINE

1314/0064 4/25/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA FORCE

GLENDA FORCE & JUDS
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00000120 ADDN SFR 50 05/09/1994

00444

2022HX Base Yr

786 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,475 98.0640 109.83 271,829 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 132,499

FEP 264 80 211 15,063

FGR 420 55 231 16,491

FOP 121 30 36 2,570

FOP 185 30 56 3,998

UST 189 45 85 6,068

3,035 2,475 176,689

BAS= W40 S29 E27 FOP= S5 E37N5 W37$ E37 FGR= E21 N20 W21 S20$
N20 UST= E21 N9 W21 S9$ N9 FOP= E11 N11 W11 S11$ FEP= N11 W24
S11 E24$ W24$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

22,336

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2112.00 112.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


